
Excellent JWW 12" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 51

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

40.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Leader Julie Kenney48.02 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 49

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

39.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 47

Pickle Barbara Miller100 29.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sky Allison Barber34.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk45.94 NQ 2 1 1 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski54.60 NQ 4 0 1 0 7Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara56.09 NQ 2 1 1 0 9Golden Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss56.98 NQ 3 2 1 0 9All American Dog

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 50

Wendy Cara Armour38.32 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 55

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 29.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Papillon

Harry Lisa Johnson100 37.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tink Gail Tranoy30.86 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Chyna Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

37.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Tipsy Laura Simonelli42.83 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Papillon

Sassy Tamara Lazarus45.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus45.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 8" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Butters M J Kushwara49.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 51

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 32.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 32.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Boston Terrier

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 33.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Papillon

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 33.80 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 34.59 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Phoebe Deborah Orosz100 35.96 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 36.52 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 37.76 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature Poodle

Mo Sheila McCormick100 39.46 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 41.37 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Bocci Marion Johnson100 42.31 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 45.59 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Schipperke

Kennedy Debby Du Bay31.04 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Moo Bonnie Henderson35.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Izzy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

37.55 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 49

Leia Suzann Milheron100 25.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Rave Bruce Bader100 27.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 30.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Vita Judi Schachte100 30.84 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Willow Carolyn Ewers100 31.81 Q 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Mark Carol Perkins100 33.02 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Quick Rena Dershowitz100 38.14 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 38.35 Q 0 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 40.88 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Sierra Rena Dershowitz32.16 NQ 1 2 2 0 0All American Dog

Lupine Garth Welch32.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cato Linda Robinson39.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 11 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 47

Falcon Suzann Milheron100 28.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson100 29.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson100 29.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 29.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Tag Karen Lechner100 29.82 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 30.01 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Newz Karen Lechner100 30.37 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere100 34.04 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Rough Collie

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 34.60 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 34.66 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 35.41 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Rough Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield29.16 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin29.85 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly35.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook35.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin36.66 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phoenix Cara Armour38.54 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Keene Dana Tucker44.09 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Tully Carla Rash48.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 1All American Dog

Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kiwi Cayla KankashNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard100 27.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 30.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara100 33.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 38.61 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Poodle

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 24" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli37.95 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Bennie Lorna Godsill41.92 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 47

Zoom-Zoom Andy Winther33.67 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 60

Jack Joan Krantz47.61 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 52

O'Gee Lois Platt35.02 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Firefox Carolyn Ewers37.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Working Kelpie

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 55

Ace Brittany Kochiss50.52 NQ 1 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Akita

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 60

Henry Joan Krantz100 44.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 56

Rio Patti Wakeling100 33.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 49.80 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Donny Ashley Fischer100 50.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Pug

Gryphon Leslie Meredith62.63 NQ 1 1 1 0 6Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 4 of 19



Master JWW 12"P Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 54

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 29.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Tweed Martha Davis100 35.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Axl Polly Bader100 42.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Rev Tamra Krystinik33.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle69.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 15Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pumi

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 52

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 30.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 31.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi100 34.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 42.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Gaius Linda Robinson100 47.08 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Australian Shepherd

Debbie Cara Armour38.70 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly40.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Marcie Frederick Bachelle61.48 NQ 2 0 1 0 9Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 55

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 31.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 32.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Nita Nathalie Inho100 32.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 All American Dog

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 35.32 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek100 36.21 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Ricco Karen Scotti100 41.91 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski30.55 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan39.99 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 12" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 44

Otto Kaylie Wynn93 45.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 1Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 42

Twist Patti Wakeling95 28.67 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Quintus Linda Robinson37.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 40

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld100 28.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek24.71 NQ 0 0 4 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 43

Xena Nancy Garthwaite42.71 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 45

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle49.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 4Australian Shepherd

Pumpkin Carla Rash50.30 NQ 2 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Lily Nancy Dooley53.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 8Portuguese Water 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A JWW 8" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards108 SCT 47

Tobie Judith Landon64.50 NQ 2 2 0 0 17All American Dog

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Posa William RowleyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards108 SCT 43

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 40

Gale Martha Davis100 25.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Julian Ariel Schoenfeld100 27.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer20.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Novice JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards108 SCT 52

Poppy Ashley Fischer42.01 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Pug

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 43

Miso Happy Chris Wentworth100 21.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice JWW 20"P Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 46

Paige Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Rayna Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rebel Deborah Hunt25.93 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Tink Gail Tranoy26.87 Q 0 0 0 09 Cairn Terrier

Tobie Judith LandonNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rampage Heather Ciribassi29.58 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Phoebe Deborah Orosz31.74 Q 0 0 0 09 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Moo Bonnie Henderson33.92 Q 0 0 0 08 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Mo Sheila McCormick34.11 Q 0 0 0 08 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zazie Betse Curtis35.07 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature Poodle

Happy Diane Patterson26.87 NQ 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 2 1 0 0Schipperke

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Wiley Carolyn Ewers30.37 Q1st 0 0 0 010 All American Dog

Vita Judi Schachte30.80 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Willow Carolyn Ewers37.75 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Rave Bruce Bader24.65 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Lupine Garth Welch27.14 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mark Carol Perkins39.18 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leia Suzann MilheronNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Dahlia Ellen Halperin26.42 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Kiwi Cayla Kankash27.14 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Tag Karen Lechner27.24 Q 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Sage Mary Peterson27.28 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson28.63 Q 0 0 0 09 Bearded Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield31.04 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly34.75 Q 0 0 0 07 Irish Water Spaniel

Cadence Jane McLoughlin35.34 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin45.52 Q 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd

Pickle Barbara Miller28.07 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Starry Carol Lariviere29.04 NQ 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Keene Dana Tucker34.50 NQ 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk48.28 NQ 1 2 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Brinca Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Julian Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet

Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot KaplanNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Tully Carla RashNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Furgus Bob Howard27.00 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson28.60 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara28.87 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Bennie Lorna Godsill35.77 Q 0 0 0 07 Weimaraner

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli44.62 Q 0 0 0 03 Doberman Pinscher

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Zoom-Zoom Andy Winther25.51 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rio Patti Wakeling30.75 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Donny Ashley Fischer50.57 NQ 0 1 0 0Pug

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 12"P Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Rev Tamra Krystinik30.25 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 0 1 0Pumi

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Tillie Veeann Cross31.05 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle38.14 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Firefox Carolyn Ewers33.14 NQ 1 0 0 0Working Kelpie

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi47.44 NQ 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski28.23 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites32.85 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jaxon Kimberly JaneczekNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 1 0Akita

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Tipsy Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Liza Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 54.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Izzy Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

54.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 52.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pickle Barbara Miller45.92 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sky Allison Barber48.32 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski58.59 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk64.91 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Folger Sally Myers70.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss73.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 9All American Dog

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Xena Nancy Garthwaite69.88 NQ 2 3 0 0 0 1Weimaraner

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Chyna Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 53.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 55.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Scottish Terrier

Harry Lisa Johnson56.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara64.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Eloise Tamara Lazarus67.40 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 8" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 40.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Papillon

Mo Sheila McCormick100 47.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Star Rena Dershowitz100 51.99 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature Poodle

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 56.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 013 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Zipper Marion Johnson100 57.25 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 63.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Happy Diane Patterson35.84 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson51.10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Caper Kelly AnsaldoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Phoebe Deborah OroszNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Lupine Garth Welch100 38.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Vita Judi Schachte100 39.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Wiley Carolyn Ewers100 43.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Enzo Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 52.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 55.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rave Bruce Bader42.56 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Willow Carolyn Ewers58.47 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Galla Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Leia Suzann MilheronNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 16" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Quick Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 19
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Phire Jane Bronson100 36.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Sage Mary Peterson100 40.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson100 43.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Bearded Collie

Keene Dana Tucker100 45.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 45.43 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 47.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 47.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Irish Water Spaniel

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 48.92 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Tazer Elliot Kaplan39.82 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol Lariviere49.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Newz Karen Lechner51.77 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin52.87 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash59.93 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Falcon Suzann MilheronNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Juniper Susan Knapp-CookNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Keagan Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Tag Karen LechnerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Hogan Steve Basson100 42.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Weimaraner

Piper Judith Lichtman100 57.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pivo Jennifer Cannerelli49.58 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Bennie Lorna Godsill56.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Kai Russell ThorpeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Riptide Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 24"c Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Zoom-Zoom Andy Winther39.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Donny Ashley Fischer70.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Pug

Gryphon Leslie MeredithNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 73

Carli Karen Ann BachelleNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 69

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle73.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 4Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 73

Ace Brittany Kochiss66.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 80

Henry Joan Krantz100 55.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Norwich Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Rio Patti Wakeling100 45.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 59.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12"P Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 73

Tweed Martha Davis100 50.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Rev Tamra Krystinik43.54 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Axl Polly Bader59.50 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dobby Rena BarnettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pumi

Quiz Laura SimonelliNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 69

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 39.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 All American Dog

Debbie Cara Armour100 41.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Boxer

Firefox Carolyn Ewers100 41.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Working Kelpie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.57 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Irish Water Spaniel

Seneca Caroline Gaetano61.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dojo Lynn Spagnesi74.19 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 5Labrador Retriever

Marcie Frederick Bachelle74.76 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 5Australian Shepherd

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 73

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 44.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Poodle

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 47.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Ricco Karen Scotti100 56.15 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Remy Kathy Lesinski43.21 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jameson Kimberly Janeczek47.71 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites50.21 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 12" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 72

Zazie Betse Curtis95 62.20 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Leader Julie Kenney55.66 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Blue Barbara Cordell79.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 7Poodle

Otto Kaylie Wynn93.42 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 20Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 69

Twist Patti Wakeling51.64 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 67

Brinca Ariel Schoenfeld95 50.66 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Patsee Christie McNamara95 51.00 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Tellie Jane McLoughlin64.32 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 69

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer66.94 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards158 SCT 80

Jack Joan KrantzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 72

Lily Nancy Dooley77.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 5Portuguese Water 
Dog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 74

Nanaki Andrea RuzzoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Akita

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 20"P Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Wed, Dec 28, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 57

Posa William RowleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 62

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards116 SCT 59

Gale Martha DavisNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 57

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek95 37.40 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Julian Ariel SchoenfeldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Whippet

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 62

Miso Happy Chris Wentworth100 39.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Pumpkin Carla Rash94.30 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 20All American Dog

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards118 SCT 64

Nathan Lori Jayne EliotNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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